Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

1

o
fos)

o
fe)

1.5

s gz---

A Tl et WA

—25-20-15-10-5 0 5

Fake rate vs d

10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

>0.05
x
k]
#.045
>
£0.04
®.035
g
£0.03
>
®.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

0.9

5 =56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

1 [

pileup rate vs dxy
o
T

o
o)
!
H

Ratio

0 E50-15-10 =6 0 5 10 15

5025

track dxy (cm)

DOM_TT__mkFit-DOQM_mod-127

DOQM_TT___mkFit-DQM_mod_updated-127

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.6

1 -

..........................................

30
track dz (cm)

0.1
0.09
©0.08

te vs dz

S

Q
£o.07
=
50.06
]
°
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

0

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0.8 t *

----- )
IR

afpfo

pileup rate vs dz

ey

e o

Ratio

20

30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


